
2008 West Coast AAU Junior Olympic Games  
Taekwondo Results 

 
 
FORMS 
 
Males – 
 6-7  Novice 
   1 Ethan Kim -West America Tae Kwon Do 
 
         Intermediate 
   1 Joshua Silverio -The Taekwondo Center 

2 Crewe Hutson -West America Tae Kwon Do 
          3 Trevor Higgins -Academy of Tae Kwon Do 
 
  Advanced 
    1 Julian Lepelch -West America Tae Kwon Do 

2 Sean Schneeberg -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
3 Joaquin Davis -Robinson's Taekwondo 
 

8-9 Intermediate 
1 Nathan Brooks-Bushaw -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
2 Robert Rexroat -El Dorado Hills Taekwondo 
 

  Black 
1 Seth Howe -Tiger Martial Arts 
2 Wesley Malone -West America Tae Kwon Do 

 
 8-10 Advanced 

1 Liam Weinstock -Sidekicks Martial Arts 
2 Justice Allred -West America Tae Kwon Do 
3 Brandon Tully -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 

 
 10-11 Black 

1 Brandon Lee -West America Tae Kwon Do  
2 Griffin Prather -Overcome Martial Arts Academy 
3 Hendrik Tillman -West America Tae Kwon Do 

 
12-13 Black 

1 Austin Ramirez -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
2 Gabriel McCulloch -Academy of Tae Kwon Do 
3 Alexander Colley -Robinson's Taekwondo 
3 Brad Gallion -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
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 12-15 Advanced 

1 Nicolas Penaloza -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
2 Alistair Twombly -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
3 Zachary Howe -Tiger Martial Arts 
3 McKelvey Mandigo-Stoba -West America Tae Kwon Do 

14-17  Black 
1 Colin Hwang -El Dorado Hills Taekwondo 
2 Luis Rosales –RTA 
3 Sandeep Parmar -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 

 
 
Females – 

8-9 Intermediate 
1 Destiny Lopez -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
2 Summer Hutson -West America Tae Kwon Do 

 
8-10 Novice 

1 Mia Jackson -Robinson's Taekwondo 
2 Tanya Rowe -Robinson's Taekwondo 

 
Advanced 

1 Courtney Chang -West America Tae Kwon Do 
2 Ciera Weinstock -Sidekicks Martial Arts 
3 Maribel Rios -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
3 Morgaine Mandigo-Stoba -West America Tae Kwon Do  

 
9-10 Black 

1 Megan Lee -West America Tae Kwon Do 
2 Kimberly Meigs -Sidekicks Martial Arts 

 
10-12 Intermediate 

1 Maila Kuelker -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
2 Skye Mednick -Sumner Taekwondo Academy 
3 Jessica Greaney -Cutting Edge Martial Arts  

 
12-13 Black 

1 Sarah Hilaman -Robinson's Taekwondo 
2 Kristiana Stevens -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
3 Tricia Priest -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 

 
14-17 Advanced 

1 Shelby Caggiano -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
2 Mariela Ramirez -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
3 Jessika Robertson -Sidekicks Martial Arts  
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14-15 Black 
1 Lauren Hirsch -Academy of Tae Kwon Do 
2 Sarah Tillman -West America Tae Kwon Do 

 
 
TEAM FORMS 
 
 1 Team Cobras -West America Tae Kwon Do 
  Megan Lee 
  Wesley Malone 
  Brandon Lee 
 
Forms Grand Champions 
 Youth Boys 
  Austin Ramirez -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
 Teen Boys 
  Colin Hwang -El Dorado Hills Taekwondo 
 Youth Girls 
  Megan Lee -West America Tae Kwon Do 
 Teen Girls 
  Shelby Caggiano -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
 
 
POINT SPARRING 
 
Males – 

6-7 Advanced 
1 Julian Lepelch -West America Tae Kwon Do 
2 Joaquin Davis -Robinson's Taekwondo 

 
8-9 Intermediate 

1 Robert Rexroat -El Dorado Hills Taekwondo 
 

Advanced 
1 Justice Allred -West America Tae Kwon Do 
 

Black 
1 Wesley Malone -West America Tae Kwon Do 

 
10-11 Black 

1 Griffin Prather -Overcome Martial Arts Academy 
2 Brandon Lee -West America Tae Kwon Do 
3 Hendrik Tillman -West America Tae Kwon Do 
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12-13 Advanced 
1 McKelvey Mandigo-Stoba -West America Tae Kwon Do 
 

Black – light 
1 Alexander Colley -Robinson's Taekwondo 
2 Kyle Bare -Overcome Martial Arts Academy 

 
Black – heavy 

1 Nicolas Terry -Robinson's Taekwondo 
 

14-16 Black 
1 Colin Hwang -El Dorado Hills Taekwondo 

 
Females – 

8-9 Black 
1 Megan Lee -West America Tae Kwon Do 

 
10-11 Advanced 

1 Morgaine Mandigo-Stoba -West America Tae Kwon Do 
 

14-17 Black 
1 Sarah Tillman -West America Tae Kwon Do 

 
 
OLYMPIC SPARRING 
 
Males – 
 6-9 Advanced 

1 Liam Weinstock -Sidekicks Martial Arts 
2 Sean Schneeberg -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
 

 7 Intermediate 
1 Xavier Caudillo -The Taekwondo Center 
2 Joshua Silverio -The Taekwondo Center 
3 Trevor Higgins -Academy of Tae Kwon Do  

 
9-11 Intermediate 

1 Cole Lloyd-Leakos -Elite TKD 
2 Nathan Brooks-Bushaw -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 

 
10 Advanced 

1 Brandon Tully -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
 
 10-11 Black 

1 Griffin Prather -Overcome Martial Arts Academy 
2 Steven Aguilar -Robinson's Taekwondo 
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12-13 Black 

1 Austin Ramirez -Extreme Tae Kwon Do  
2 Alexander Colley -Robinson's Taekwondo 
3 Nicholas Borisenko -The Taekwondo Center 
3 Kyle Bare -Overcome Martial Arts Academy 

 
 13  Black - light 

1 Scott Murphy -The Taekwondo Center 
2 Brad Gallion -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 

 
 13 Black - heavy 

1 Nicolas Terry -Robinson's Taekwondo 
 

14-16 Advanced 
1 Nicolas Penaloza -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
2 Joseph Rodriques -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
3 Colton Lewis -The Taekwondo Center 
3 Alistair Twombly -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 

 
 14-17  Intermediate 

1 Glen Taylor -Karate International 
2 Daniel Pruitt -Karate International 
3 Robert Duke -The Taekwondo Center 

 
14-15 Black 

1 Colin Hwang -El Dorado Hills Taekwondo  
2 Dominic Hilaman -Robinson's Taekwondo 

 
 16-17 Black 

1 Luis Rosales -RTA  
2 Naveed Kermaninejad -Danville Karate International 
3 Sandeep Parmar -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 

 
 
Females – 

8-10 Novice 
1 Tanya Rowe -Robinson's Taekwondo 
2 Mia Jackson -Robinson's Taekwondo 

8 Intermediate 
1 Destiny Lopez -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 

 
 8 Advanced 

1 Maribel Rios -Cutting Edge Martial Arts  
2 Kimberly Aguilar -Robinson's Taekwondo 
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 9 Black  
1 Samantha Murphy -The Taekwondo Center 

 
 

9-10 Advanced/Black  
1 Cassie Berger -Robinson's Taekwondo 
2 Ciera Weinstock -Sidekicks Martial Arts 

 
 10 Intermediate 

1 Maila Kuelker -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
 
 11 Intermediate 

1 Skye Mednick -Sumner Taekwondo Academy  
2 Whitney Gariano -The Taekwondo Center 

 
 11-12  Intermediate  

1 Jessica Greaney -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 
2 Melissa Jacquez  -Elite TKD 

 
  Black 

1 Sky McIntyre -Robinson's Taekwondo 
2 Ivy Stanley -The Taekwondo Center  

 
 12-13 Black 

1 Nadia Vasquez -Robinson's Taekwondo  
2 Sarah Hilaman -Robinson's Taekwondo 
3 Kristiana Stevens -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 

 
 12-16 Black 

1 Bryanna Bordon -Elite TKD 
2 Tricia Priest -Extreme Tae Kwon Do  
3 Carly Berger -Robinson's Taekwondo 

 
 14-17 Advanced 

1 Shelby Caggiano -Extreme Tae Kwon Do 
2 Jessika Robertson -Sidekicks Martial Arts  
3 Nikki Rock -Elite TKD 
3 Mariela Ramirez -Cutting Edge Martial Arts 

 
 15 Black 

1 Lauren Hirsch -Academy of Tae Kwon Do 
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